ivysads.com
CNG, NGV and RNG
Filtration Solutions
TABLE
OF
CONTENTS
04 Our Vision
 08  Compressed Natural

To Order Replacement
Elements for your Filters
Ordering example:
Ivys element size 201, grade 1 µ, aluminum
end caps.
XE 201 G A
Natural Gas
Vehicle
(NGV) Filters
Our filters are your solution for onboard protection
of critical vehicle engine components.
Specifically designed to remove solids, liquids,
and oil from vehicle gas streams, Ivys’ Natural Gas
Vehicle (NGV) filters are constructed to withstand
operating pressures up to 5000 psig, while
removing 99.99 % particle contamination with
less than 0.0039 mg/m3 oil carryover.
Your filtration solutions for trucks, vans, cars,
forklifts, buses, etc.
2322
Combines a high-strength, low-pressure aluminum housing with a superior performance element that provides
both particulate and coalescing filtration. Constructed specifically for lower operating pressures of up to
800 psig, the XV1 Filter with XEV112 Element removes 99.99% particle contamination. Replacement elements
are available in two different micron ratings.
Combines a high-strength, low-pressure aluminum housing with a superior performance element that provides
both particulate and coalescing filtration. Constructed specifically for lower operating pressures of up to
1,000 psig, the XV2 Filter with XEV114 Element removes 99.99% particle contamination. Replacement elements
are available in two different micron ratings.
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE MAX OPERATING PRESSURE800 psig/55 barg 1,000 psig/70 barg
XV1 Filter XV2 Filter
Model XV1
Max Operating Pressure 800 psig/55 barg
Volume Flow Range 18 – 125 SCFM/29 – 200 Nm3/h
Temperature -20 to 200 °F/-29 to 93 °C
Port Size Available in ¼” NPT and 9/16-18 SAE
Type Particulate or Coalescing
Material Anodized Aluminum
Model XV2
Max Operating Pressure 1,000 psig/70 barg
Volume Flow Range 45 – 450 SCFM/72 – 720 Nm3/h
Temperature -20 to 200 °F/-29 to 93 °C
Port Size Available in ½” NPT and 7/8-14 SAE
Type Particulate or Coalescing
Material Anodized Aluminum
1.0 micron General Purpose 1.0 micron General Purpose
0.01 micron Super-Fine 0.01 micron Super-Fine
G G
SF SF
XEV 112 Element XEV 114 Element
2.3"
4.7"
To Order Your XL Filters
Ordering example: X V 1 S SFP
High pressure NGV filter, 9/16-18 SAE, flow 559 SCFM,
Super-Fine media grade.
Ivys Series Filter
Model
Port
Connection
Media
Grade
(microns)
X V 1 N (NPT) GP (1 µ)
2 S (SAE) SFP (0.0 µ)
3
4

4.7"
To Order Your XL Filters
Ordering example: X V 3 S SFP
High pressure NGV filter, 9/16-18 SAE, flow 559 SCFM,
Super-Fine media grade.
  Made of durable,
anodized
aluminum
  Easy to install
and maintain
  Performs both
particulate
and coalescing
filtration
2.3"
Ivys Series Filter
Model
Port
Connection
Media
Grade
(microns)
X V 1 N (NPT) GP (1 µ)
2 S (SAE) SFP (0.0 µ)
3
4
5
6
Length Diameter Sump
Capacity Mass
in cm in cm oz ml lb kg
4.7 11.9 2.3 5.8 0.5 14.8 1.1 0.5
Operating Pressure Flow Rate
psig barg SCFM Nm3/h
100 7 18 29
250 17 41 66
500 35 80 128
750 52 118 190
1,000 69 157 253
1,500 103 234 377
2,000 138 312 502
2,500 172 389 626
3,000 248 466 751
3,900 268 559 900
Microns Purity
Class
Oil
Carryover Efficiency
G - General Purpose 1.0 µ 2/-/2 0.0039
mg/m3 99.99%
SF - Super-Fine 0.01 µ 1/-/0-1
Independently
tested and certified
to ISO 12,500-1 & 3
8.1"
3.0"
Independently
tested and certified
to ISO 12,500-1 & 3
2726
Combines a high-strength, high-pressure aluminum housing with a superior performance element that
provides both particulate and coalescing filtration. Constructed to withstand operating pressures of up to
5,000 psig, the XV6 Filter with XEV116 Element removes 99.99% particle contamination. Replacement elements
are available in two different micron ratings.
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE 5,000 psig/345 barg
XV6 Filter
Model XV6
Max Operating Pressure 5,000 psig/345 barg